
MIDDLESEX BOWLING ASSOCIATION
Hon FixtureSecretary 
Eric Prior, Flat 30 Homeceader House Elstree Road WD23 1GN     email eric.prior@lineone.net 
Inter- County friendly matches 2020 All matches commence as notified on selection form. Selected 
players will be notified with times and places to report.       *** COACH TRAVEL 
Dress -      WHITES   DARK BLUE BLAZER, COUNTY TIE,   WHITE  SHOES  COUNTY SHIRT** 
No Date    Opponents       Venue    
1 Tues 5th May  Warwickshire         Ladygate B.C  
2 Thur 7th May  Bucks           Aylesbury B.C         
3 Thur 14th May  Bedfordshire         Selbourn B.C. 
4 Sun   17th May  M.C.W.B.A. Brentham B.C. 
5 Mon   18th May  Leicestershire   xxx      Kibworth  B.C.        
6 Wed   27th May  Isle of Wight              xxx      Southampton Old Green B C               
7 Tue    2nd June              Essex          Broomfield  B.C.  
8 Wed    3rd  June            Berkshire                    Desborough B.C.(New Green)     
9 Thur  18th June  Sussex                  Holtwhtes B.C.       
10 Mon   22nd June  Mansonian  3 Mixed Rinks           Mansonian  B.C. 
11 Wed  24th   June Hampshire            Ashford B.C. 
12 Tues  30th June  Northamptonshire          Harefield Hosiptal  B.C     
13 Fri     3rd July  Ealing & District   4 Mixed Rinks      West Ealing B.C 6-00pm 
14 Tues  7th July  Hertfordshire                     Winchmore Hill B.C.                  
15      Fri     17th July  Huntingdonshire   `      Brampton B.C.   
16 Wed  22nd July  Home Counties        West Ealing B.C. 
17 Fri  24th July  Strawberry Hill      4 Mixed Rinks      Strawberry Hill B.C 6-00pm  
18 Mon  27th July               London Parks                                          Bounds Green B.C.          
19 Wed    29th July             Somerset                                  ***         .Keynsham B.C.         
20 Tues    4th Aug  Kent                                          Bush Hill Park B.C.  
21 Thur    6th Aug  Suffolk                Maldon  B.C in Essex 
22 Tues   11th Aug  Surrey                      Staines B.C.            
23 Thur  10th Sept  Norfolk                          xxx          Wymondham B.C.    
                       *  Let me know if you need a lift will try and put you in touch with a Car Driver  
    ** County Shirt Optional but it is the wish of the G.P.C that everyone purchases one cost £15 
                   Closing dates for applications as Bye-laws  ,    5th Day of the preceding month   
        This form is for use only by holders of the FULL COUNTY BADGE. 
Nominations for UN-BADGED players must be made by clubs in accordance with the Bye-laws on the 
standard nomination form. 

All applicants should familiarize themselves with the Bye-laws particularly the clause relating to release 
after application and selection. Please Note anyone can apply for the EX matches 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
To the Hon  Team Secretary,   Andy Docker email  docker.andrew@gmail.com 
I declare my availability to play and wish to be considered for selection for the matches which I have 
marked with a cross.    
1......2......3......4......5......6......7......8......9.......10......11......12ex.....13......14 ......15……16ex.......17……. 
, 
18......19……20…….21…….22……. 23……..        Home Tel No/  Mobil No………………………. 
 
Name....................................................Club.......................................Position in Rink...................    
 .   
Address.........................................................Post Code.......................email………………………………. 
 
GDPR Please Note by signing this form you are giving me your consent to contact you using the 
information supplied   Sign………………………. 
                                                                                       


